Township Report
8/1/2013 through 8/31/2013

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 02

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 04

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 06

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

ASHEVILLE 07

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,700.00
$0.00
$4,700.00

New:
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,500.00
$0.00
$10,500.00
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New:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$181,000.00

$0.00
$181,000.00
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New:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$650,000.00
$0.00
$650,000.00
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New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00



AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes
Commercial
Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

$2,470,037.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$108,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$2,583,037.00

$1,075,250.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$101,900.00
$31,785.00
$0.00
$1,208,935.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$228,000.00
$16,100.00
$14,500.00
$258,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$495,000.00
$0.00
$150,000.00
$17,900.00
$0.00
$662,900.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
3.00

Page 2 of 6

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings  # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
6.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

$25,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,000.00

$933,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$118,350.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,051,350.00

$227,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$14,500.00
$0.00
$2,500.00
$244,000.00

$459,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$25,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$484,000.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

HAZEL

IvVY

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

IvVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

$603,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$35,950.00
$653,950.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,981.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$28,981.00

$518,470.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,700.00
$37,878.00
$116,900.00
$679,948.00

$328,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$262,932.00
$439,800.00
$38,000.00
$0.00
$1,068,732.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

$707,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$42,625.00
$0.00
$122,000.00
$871,625.00

$1,350,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$409,814.00
$0.00
$157,095.00
$1,450.00
$54,500.00
$1,973,359.00

$200,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$206,000.00

$745,834.00
$0.00

$0.00
$160,000.00
$10,000.00
$53,766.00
$7,900.00
$0.00
$977,500.00
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# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1.00

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
2.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
0.00

# Buildings ~ # Units

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

0.00
0.00
2.00

# Buildings ~ # Units



Residential Single Family
Residential Multi Family
Townhouses

Duplexes

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations
Mobile Home

UPPER HOMINY

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total
Residential Multi Family Total
Townhouses Total

Duplexes Total

Commercial Total

Residential Additions & Alterations Total
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total
Mobile Home

Total Project Value

$50,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$264,400.00
$23,365.00

$157,000.00
$494,765.00

$9,692,091.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,064,814.00
$272,932.00
$1,752,117.00
$1,025,578.00
$511,350.00

$14,318,882.00
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44

10

61
30

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

New:

0.00
0.00
0.00

o O

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Moved:
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0.00
0.00
0.00

10



