Township Report

8/1/2013 through 8/31/2013

ASHEVILLE 02						
					# Build	ings # Un
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$4,700.00	4	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	INCW.	0	Woved.	0
ASHEVILLE 02	\$4,700.00					
SHEVILLE 04						
					# Build	ings # U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0		0.00		0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	<pre># Buildings: # Buildings:</pre>	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	# Buildings.	0.00	Dwenning Unit Count.	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$10,500.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home		0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 04	\$0.00 \$10,500.00	0				
ASHEVILLE 06						
					# Build	ings #U
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$181,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	INCW.	0	Woved.	0
ASHEVILLE 06	\$181,000.00					
ASHEVILLE 07					# Build	ings #U
					# Duild	ings #0
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations		0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$650,000.00	1				0
			New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family	\$2,470,037.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$108,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$5,000.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
AVERYS CREEK	\$2,583,037.00
EAVERDAM	
Residential Single Family	\$1,075,250.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$101,900.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$31,785.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
BEAVERDAM	\$1,208,935.00
LTMORE	
Residential Single Family	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$228,000.0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$16,100.0
Mobile Home	\$14,500.0
BILTMORE	\$258,600.00
LACK MOUNTAIN	
Residential Single Family	\$0.0
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
	\$495,000.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Duplexes Commercial	
	\$150,000.00
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$150,000.00 \$17,900.00
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$150,000.00 \$17,900.00 \$0.00 \$662,900.00

AVERYS CREEK

Buildings # Units

4				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
1				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

6				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
2				
2				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
2				
2				
1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

0				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
6	# Buildings:	3.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	6.00
0				
2				
1				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$25,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
BROAD RIVER	\$25,000.00
AIRVIEW	
Residential Single Family	\$933,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$118,350.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
FAIRVIEW	\$1,051,350.00
LAT CREEK	
Residential Single Family	\$227,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
	\$14,500.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$14,500.0
Commercial Additions & Alterations	
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$2,500.00 \$244,000.00
RENCH BROAD	
Residential Single Family	\$459,000.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00 \$0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.0 \$0.0 \$0.0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$459,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 \$484,000.00

# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

3 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
0 5 0 0	New:	0	Moved:	0

```
# Buildings # Units
```

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
0				
1	New:	1	Moved:	0
-				

Buildings # Units

2				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
1				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$603,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00
Commercial	
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	40100
	\$15,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$35,950.00
HAZEL	\$653,950.00
7	
Residential Single Family	\$0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$20,981.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$8,000.00
IVY	\$28,981.00
CESTER	
Residential Single Family	\$518,470.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$6,700.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$37,878.00
Mobile Home	\$116,900.00
LEICESTER	\$679,948.00
IESTONE	
Residential Single Family	\$328,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$262,932.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$439,800.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$38,000.00
	\$0.00
Mobile Home	** * ** *** * * *
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$1,068,732.00
	\$1,068,732.00

2 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
1 0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0 2				
0 1	New:	1	Moved:	0

```
# Buildings # Units
```

4				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
3				
5				
8	New:	6	Moved:	2

Buildings # Units

2				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
2				
9				
3				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

D 11 1 1 0 1 D 1	
Residential Single Family	\$707,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$42,625.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$122,000.00
LOWER HOMINY	\$871,625.00
EEMS CREEK	
Residential Single Family	\$1,350,500.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$409,814.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$157,095.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,450.00
Mobile Home	\$54,500.00
REEMS CREEK	\$1,973,359.00
NDY MUSH	
Residential Single Family	\$200,000.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$6,000.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00
Mobile Home	\$0.00
SANDY MUSH	\$206,000.00
VANNANOA	
AMANOA	
Residential Single Family	\$745,834.00
	\$745,834.00 \$0.00
Residential Single Family	
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$160,000.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$160,000.00 \$10,000.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$160,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$53,766.00 \$7,900.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$160,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$53,766.00

4				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
4				
0				
3	New:	3	Moved:	0
5				

Buildings # Units

7				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00
0				
11				
1				
2	New:	2	Moved:	0

```
# Buildings # Units
```

1				
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
0				
1				
0				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

6 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
2	# Buildings:	1.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	2.00
1				
3				
4				
0	New:	0	Moved:	0

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	\$50,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$264,400.00 \$23,365.00 \$157,000.00 \$494,765.00	1 0 0 0 9 2 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Month Totals Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total Mobile Home	\$9,692,091.00 \$0.00 \$1,064,814.00 \$272,932.00 \$1,752,117.00 \$1,025,578.00 \$511,350.00 \$14,318,882.00	44 0 0 10 3 61 30 22	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New:	0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved:	0 0 10 3